PUZZLE-IN003B
IEI Puzzle with Intel® Solution
1
PUZZLE-IN003B
Aiming to The Future with Next
Generation Network Appliance
IEI PUZZLE Series Products

24AWG; (A)D-SUB 9P MALE+#4-40 Screw; (B)RJ-45 PLUG 8P8C; ONE PCS
PKG; TC&C; RoHS
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PUZZLE-IN003B-C0-R10 Desktop network appliance with Intel® ATOM® C3758 processor, 4 x DDR4 slots, 6 x 1GbE, 2 x 10 GbE & 2 x
M.2 slots, 1 x PCIe Mini, 1 x eMMC 32GB, RoHS
PUZZLE-IN003B-C0/8G-R10 Desktop network appliance with Intel® ATOM® C3758 processor, one 8GB DDR4, 6 x 1GbE, 2 x 10 GbE & 2
x M.2 slots, 1 x PCIe Mini, 1 x eMMC 32GB, RoHS
PUZZLE-IN003B-C1-R10 Desktop network appliance with Intel® ATOM® C3558 processor, 4 x DDR4 slots, 6 x 1GbE, 2 x 10 GbE & 2 x
M.2 slots, 1 x PCIe Mini, 1 x eMMC 32GB, RoHS
PUZZLE-IN003B-C1/8G-R10 Desktop network appliance with Intel® ATOM® C3558 processor, one 8GB DDR4, 6 x 1GbE, 2 x 10 GbE & 2
x M.2 slots, 1 x PCIe Mini, 1 x eMMC 32GB, RoHS
10
PUZZLE-IN003B